## HB0199H3001

1 Page 1-line 4 Delete "modifying". 2 Delete the line through "funds". 3 Page 1-line 5 4 5 Page 2-lines 3 through 23 Delete entirely. 6 7 Page 3-lines 2 through 13 Delete entirely and renumber as 8 necessary. 9 10 Page 3-line 15 Delete "Section 2." and insert "Section 1.". 11 Delete "Section 3." and insert "Section 2.". 12 Page 17-line 16 13 14 Page 17-line 19 Delete "Section 4." and insert "Section 3.". 15 Delete entirely including the House standing 16 Page 17-line 22 committee amendment (HB0199HS001/AC) to this 17 line. 18 19 20 Page 17-line 23 Delete the House standing committee amendment 21 (HB0199HS001/AC) to this line; delete the line 22 through "(\$50,000,000.00)" and insert 23 "Section 4. There is appropriated seventy-four 24 million dollars (\$74,000,000.00).". 25 Delete "Section 6." and insert "Section 5.". 26 Page 18-line 5 27 HARSHMAN